
515

256

257

33
5

62
6

19
3

201

247

45
5

98

29
3

43
3

154

b

f

BO

R

R

MV

TH

MK

scene
b

a a

d

e

c

d

e

f

h

c

KK/VZ

KM

COMBI

OVEN

VW

F

VV

Verdeler

vloerverwarming

515

10
82

29
3

33
5

43
3

515

CAI

TH
CO2

VV

R

g

h

j

k

g

h
j

TEL

V
e

rw
a

rm
e

n
/

k
o

e
le

n

Geschakeld

via

Free@home

Verdeler

vloerverwarming

29
3

33
5

31
1

11
2

298 207

182 321

93

41
5

218

184

149

13
0

27
5

33
4

16
5

31
1

184

L.L.
L.L.

L.L.

R

R

R

R

R

R

T
H

T
H

T
H

TH

WTW

CAP

RAD

WM

WD

VV

n

n

o

o

p

p

V
e

rd
e

le
r

v
lo

e
rv

e
rw

a
rm

in
g

29
3

33
5

31
1

11
2

298 207

515

30
3

98

147

182 218

41
5

93

31
1

93

TEL CAI

L.L.
L.L.

CAP

R

R

R

R

R

k

k
n

m

l

m

l

RAD

C
O

2

VV

T
H

TH

T
H

T
H

V
e

rd
e

le
r

v
lo

e
rv

e
rw

a
rm

in
g

40.8 m²

keuken

2.1 m²

toilet

3.9 m²

entreehal

0.4 m²

meterkast

2.8 m²

trap

kr
ijt

st
re

ep
 2

.4
 m

2

51.8 m²

woonkamer

2.9 m²

trap

10.8 m²

slaapkamer 4

3.0 m²

trap

1.0 m²

berging 2

9.3 m²

slaapkamer 5
6.3 m²

slaapkamer 6

5.9 m²

badkamer 2

9.0 m²

gangzone
4.7 m²

berging 4

2.4 m²

berging 3

krijtstreep 4.8 m2

17.3 m²

slaapkamer 1

1.5 m²

toilet

9.0 m²

gangzone

5.5 m²

badkamer 1
2.9 m²

trap

1.0 m²

berging 1

9.3 m²

slaapkamer 2
6.5 m²

slaapkamer 3

OMSCHRIJVING

SCHAALEDITIE

TEKENINGNUMMERPROJECTNUMMER

PROJECT

BLADNUMMER

FORMAATGETEKENDDATUM

SITUATIE

ARCHITECT

WIJZIGINGEN

OPDRACHTGEVER

EDITIE OMSCHRIJVINGDATUM

AANTEKENINGEN

A

2217 DO-HH

Herenhuis type HH

1:50 BVDB15-02-2019

VMX Architects

Heijmans Vastgoed
Rotterdam

A2-70

A
2-

70

Havenkwartier
Katendrecht Rotterdam

15-02-2019A Verkoop

Begane grond 1e verdieping 3e verdieping2e verdieping

Bouwnummer(s): 09, 10, 11, 12, 22, 
23, 24, 25 en 26


	Sheets
	DO-HH - Herenhuis type HH


